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Address: Huaqiang City Garden, Liangli Road, Bao'an District, Shenzhen



2

  SHENZHEN Xingyuanchuang TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD

Test information

WIFI ANT Test information
Frequency 2.4G(2402~2483)Mhz 5G(5150~5850)Mhz

Module 
information

Driver version 

information
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  SHENZHEN Xingyuanchuang TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD

Test environment

测试项目 测试设备

S参数
（S-parameter)

1.电压驻波比(VSWR)
2.回波损耗（Rrtun Loss)

网络分析仪：Agilent8753ES

2.有源测试
(Active)

1.发射功率（TRP)
2.接收灵敏度（TIS）
3.屏灭/屏亮

1.暗室：5*3*3m（3D）Chamber
2.综测仪：Agilent8960  CMW500

3.无源测试
（Passive)

1.天线增益(Gain)
2.天线效率（Efficiency)

1.暗室：5*3*3m（3D）Chamber
2.网络分析仪：Agilent 8753ES

CMW500
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  SHENZHEN Xingyuanchuang TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD

Antenna position
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  SHENZHEN Xingyuanchuang TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD

Matching circuit

电容（PF） 电感（NH）

E1(0402)

E2(0402)

E3(0402)

E4(0402)
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  SHENZHEN Xingyuanchuang TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD

Passive test data
AUX S11-VSWR&Return Loss

Frequency(MHZ) 2400 2500 5150 5850

VSWR 1.24 1.44 1.36 1.79
Return Loss(DB) -19.46 -15.38 -16.16 -10.92
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  SHENZHEN Xingyuanchuang TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD

Passive test data
AUX ANT
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Passive test data
AUX ANT
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Passive test data
AUX ANT
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  SHENZHEN Xingyuanchuang TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD

Passive test data
AUX ANT
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  SHENZHEN Xingyuanchuang TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD

Passive test data
MAIN-VSWR&Return Loss

Frequency(MHZ) 2400 2500 5150 5850

VSWR 1.36 1.2 1.56 1.17
Return Loss(DB) -16.32 -12.74 -13.09 -21.95
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  SHENZHEN Xingyuanchuang TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD

Passive test data
MAIN ANT
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Passive test data
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  SHENZHEN Xingyuanchuang TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD

Passive test data
MAIN ANT
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  SHENZHEN Xingyuanchuang TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD

Active test data

802.11b

Frequency TRP TIS

2412 CH1  11Mbps 13.82 CH1  11Mbps -80.55

2437 CH6  11Mbps 12.15 CH6  11Mbps -80.91

2467 CH11 11Mbps 11.95 CH11 11Mbps -81.15

802.11g

TRP TIS

2412 CH1  6Mbps 14.88 CH1  6Mbps -80.48

2437 CH6  6Mbps 13.24 CH6  6Mbps -78.26

2467 CH11 6Mbps 13.95 CH11 6Mbps -81.18

802.11a

TRP TIS

5180 CH36  6Mbps 12.88 CH36  6Mbps -80.92

5300 CH60  6Mbps 12.4 CH60  6Mbps -81.21

5805 CH161 6Mbps 14.7 CH161 6Mbps -81.56

802.11g/n

TRP TIS

2412 CH1  MCS0 13.31 CH1  MCS0 -77.52

2437 CH6  MCS0 13.5 CH6  MCS0 -77.15

2467 CH11 MCS0 12.97 CH11 MCS0 -79.69




